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PART#
26-1104
26-1114
26-1141
26-1162
26-1202
26-1203
26-1212
26-1213
26-1223
26-1233
26-1241
26-1251
26-1252
26-1402
26-1422
26-1431
26-1442

DESCRIPTION
RIDGE CAP (7” COVERAGE)
HALF RIDGE CAP (1104)
RIDGE CAP END CAP
W-VALLEY (29” WITH AS3)
END WALL FLASHING
BRICK END WALL FLASHING
SIDE WALL FLASHING
BRICK SIDE WALL
REVERSE HIP FLASHING
HIP FLASHING
CHIMNEY FLASHING
SNOW STOP (10’)
SNOW STOP (30”)
EAVE STARTER
F-GABLE (1 1/2”)
GABLE COVER
UNDER PAN (1 1/2”)
CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE

RIDGE CAPS, STARTERS, FLASHINGS, SNOW STOPS
26 GAUGE

P.29
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12”

12”

12”

12"26-1141 RIDGE CAP END CAP 2
PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1104 RIDGE CAP 16" 6

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

HALF RIDGE CAP (1104) 11 3/4" 926-1114

WIDTH BENDSPART # DESCRIPTION

3"

3"

3 1/2"
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7/8"
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26-1162

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

10 7/8" 5

26-1212

W-VALLEY 29" w/ AS3 29" 7

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

SIDE WALL 10" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1202 END WALL 10" 4 26-1203 BRICK END WALL

HIP FLASHING 14 7/8" 6

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1213 BRICK SIDE WALL 10 7/8" 5 26-1223 REVERSE HIP 14 7/8" 6

26-1233

DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1241 CHIMNEY FLASHING 10 3/8" 5

26-1252 SNOW STOP 30" 8 3/4" 7 26-1402 EAVE STARTER 6 5/8" 4

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

26-1251 SNOW STOP 10' 8 3/4" 7

PART #

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH BENDS

UNDER PAN 1 1/2" 5" 3

26-1422 F-GABLE 1 1/2" 13 5/8" 9

26-1431 GABLE COVER 10" 7 26-1442

P.30

* CUSTOM TRIM AVAILABLE


